e Anoka High School - Grade 11 - Course Reference Worksheet

Required Courses

Circle the course numbers of the courses you want. Transfer the course numbers and course names to the registration worksheet.

ENGLISH (choose 2 numbers)

73111-73112 English 11 A&B

73491-73492 English 11: AP Eng Lang & Comp A & B
73067-73068 STEAM English 11 A & B (STEAM students only)

SOCIAL STUDIES (choose 2 numbers)

77141-77142 World History 11 A& B

77151-77152 AP World History 11 A & B

77157 World History Seminar (optional AP test prep)

SCIENCE (choose 2 numbers)
75351-75352 Biology I A & B
75381-75382 Hon College Biology I A & B

MATHEMATICS (choose a minimum of 2 numbers)

74520-74522
74571-74572
74720
74730
74549
74695-74696
74441-74442
74555-74556
74601-74602
74481-74482
74420

Geometry A & B

Hon Geometry A & B
Advanced Algebra

Hon Advanced Algebra
Statistics & Probability

Coll Hon Coll Algebra through Modeling
Hon College Algebra A & B
AP Statistics A & B

Hon Precalculus A & B

AP Calculus AB

Calculus AB Seminar

STEAM PROGRAM (courses for STEAM students only)

75000-75001
70649

Studio Lab I A & B (required Year 2)
STEAM Computer Skills (required Year 1 or 2)

Electlve COU I‘SES NOTE: e Indicates a prerequisite course is required, check the registration guide for details.

Ea Indicates that the elective course counts towards STEAM certification

ART (all Art courses count towards ** certification)

71330 Ceramics I

71340 Ceramics I1 ©

71373 Ceramics I11 &

71367 Computer Art I

71369 Computer Art II €
71420 Drawing I

71430 Drawing 11 €

71371 Drawing III €

71341 Jewelry & Craft Design I
71342 Jewelry & Craft Design II €
71440 Painting I

71450 Painting II &

71372 Painting III €

71460 Sculpture I

71470 Sculpture 11 €

71374 Sculpture III €

71366 Video Art I

71368 Video Art IT €

71491-71492 AP Drawing/Painting (AP Studio 2D - Instr. approval)
71485-71486 AP Ceramics/Sculpture (AP Studio 3D -Instr. approval)

BUSINESS EDUCATION

70430 Accounting I

70440 Accounting I €

70350 Personal Money Management
70545 Hon Building Wealth

70305 Introduction to Computers

70310 Keyboarding I

70360 Computer Applications

70386  Social Media Marketing & Web Design *
70390 Video Game Design & Marketing™
70385 Web Page Coding for Business *
70375 Computer Programming *
70380 AP Computer Science &%

70620 Advertising and Sales

70510 Business Management

70421 Hospitality and Tourism

70610 Marketing

70520 Business and Consumer Law
70540 Entrepreneurship

70420 Honors International Business

78483-78484 PLTW Hon Computer Science Principles A & B*
HEALTH
71520 Health

NOTE: Health is usually taken in 10%" grade. If you did not take health
as a sophomore you must take it either your junior/senior year.

71523 Healthy Living I €
71524 Healthy Living I €

DRIVER AND SAFETY EDUCATION
78610 Drivers Education
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CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION

78640
70473
75450
75451
75452
75547
75548
75501
75507
75542
75698
71927
71928
71531

Investigating Careers
College Career Development
Animal Management *
Pre-Vet Animal Science®
Coll Hon Animal Science €
Fish and Wildlife Ecology*
Fish and Wildlife Zoology*
Seasonal Horticulture®
Floriculture®

Greenhouse Management
Global Food Challenge
Medical Anatomy I *
Medical Anatomy II *
Medical Terminology & Careers *

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS

73325
73460
73510
73520
73323
73324
73019
73371
73330
73339
73410
73419
73421
73336
73440
73480
73430
73435
73821
73860

Academic Writing Foundations
Acting I*

Acting 11 &%

Acting IIT &%

Creative Writing I%

Creative Writing II €%
Exploring the Modern Novel
Honors Humanities *
Introduction to Journalism
Convergence Journalism €
Yearbook Lab I ©*
Yearbook Lab I €%
Yearbook Lab III &%
Television Journalism &%
Debate I

Hon Debate II €

Public Speaking

Hon Coll Public Speaking €
Academic Reading Prep II

Coll Reading for College and Careers

AND CONSUMER SCIENCE

FAMILY
78441
78454
78404
78442
78451
78330
78341
78400
78323
78322
78430
78360
78410

Intro to Culinary Arts
Culinary Arts ] &%

Culinary Arts II &%
Nutrition

Food Science *

Child & Human Development
Early Childhood Careers €&
Coll Foundations in Education
Fabric, Apparel & Design™
Fashion Merchandising *
Interior Design & Housing *
Consumer Strategies
Interpersonal Relationships
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PHYSICAL EDUCATION

+PE II requirement must be met prior to PE electives

71823
71824
71821
71822
71830
71850
71860
71710
71720
71730
71735
71810

Group Fitness I

Group Fitness 11 €

Lifetime Activities/Outdoors (Fall, Spring)
Lifetime Activities/Outdoors (Winter)
Accelerated Volleyball I

Accelerated Volleyball 11 €

Accelerated Volleyball 111 €

Strength Training and Conditioning I
Strength Training and Conditioning II &
Strength Training and Conditioning I1I €
Strength Training and Conditioning IV €
Team Sports

MUSIC

71641-71642-71643  Band*
71561-71562-71563  Choir*
71651-71652-71653  Orchestra®

71610
71577-71578

Music Exploration®*
AP Music Theory

WORLD LANGUAGES

72331-72332
72341-72342
72351-72352

American Sign Language I A & B
American Sign Language II A & B ©
Hon American Sign Lang II1 A & B

71740 Total Sports I

71745 Total Sports II ©

71811 Accelerated Basketball I
71812  Accelerated Basketball II €
71608 Dance Ensemble I%*

71604 Dance Ensemble II &%

SCIENCE

75002-75003 College Honor Energy and the Environment*
75370 Hon Biology II: Genetics and Biotechnology €
75380 Hon Biology II: Physiology/Anatomy €

75575 Hon Chemistry II €

75367 Astronomy

75344 Geology of Minnesota

75368 Meteorology

75696 Engineering and Robotics*

75667-75668 Physics A & B &
75690-75691-75692 AP PhysicsI A, B, C®

SOCIAL STUDIES

77103 Globetrekker

77109 America through Multimedia
77104 Modern Global Issues
77610 Multicultural Perspectives
77614 Hon African American History
77920 Youth Issues

77520 Sociology

77560 Psychology I

77550 Psychology 11 €
77545-77546 AP Psychology I & II

77530 Criminal Justice

TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION

76105 Architectural Drafting & Design
76526-76527 AP Architectural Design (AP Studio — 3D) €
76541 Digital Photography 1%

76542 Digital Photography II €%
76528-76529 AP Photography (AP Studio — 2D) &
76543 Digital Videography I*

76510 Graphic Design I*

76530 Graphic Design 11 &%

76531 Graphic Design 111 &%

76810 Outdoor Power Equipment

76820 Power Sports Engines €

76840 Automotive Technology I

76850 Automotive Technology II €
76851 Automotive Technology III €
76100 Design and Fabrication I*

76101 Design and Fabrication 1T &%
76415 CAD III Engineering & Architecture &%
76450 CAD Technical Illustrating I ©*
76104 Exploring Construction

76103 Cabinetry

76721 Wood Technology 11 €

76730 Wood Technology 111 €

76740 Wood Technology IV &

76310 Electronics I

76320 Electronics II &

76610 Metal Technology I

76620 Metal Technology 11 €

76630 Metal Technology 111 €

72311-72312 FrenchIA & B
72321-72322 FrenchIIA& B @&
72371-72372 Hon French III A & B &
72381-72382 Hon FrenchIVA & B €
72393-72394 AP FrenchVA &B €
72411-72412 GermanI A& B
72421-72422 GermanIIA & B €
72471 -72472 Hon German III A & B ©
72481-72482 Hon German IVA & B ®
72495-72496 AP German VA & B
72511-72512 SpanishI A& B
72521-72522 SpanishIIA & B
72571-72572 Hon Spanish III A & B ©
72581-72582 Hon SpanishIVA & B €
72589-72590 AP Spanish VA & B ®
72501 Hon Hispanic Studies I €%

STUDENT Office Workers (no credit)
78771 Main Office Worker

78731 Guidance Office Worker

78762 Media Center Office Worker

STUDY HALL (no credit)
78001 Study Hall

MAKE UP COURSES:

71520 Health

71910 Physical Education I

71700 Physical Education II

73911 English 9A

73912 English 9B

73035 English 10A College Foundations
73036 English 10B College Foundations
73037 English 10C College Foundations
74245 Intermediate Algebra w/CF A
74246 Intermediate Algebra w/CF B
74247 Intermediate Algebra w/CF C
75911 Physical Science 9A

75912  Physical Science 9B

75475 Chemistry I A

75476  Chemistry I B

77030 Civics 9

77930 Geography 9

77011 US History 10A

77012  US History 10B




