• Anoka High School - Grade 11 - Course Reference Worksheet

Required Courses

Circle the course numbers of the courses you want. Transfer the course numbers and course names to the registration worksheet.

ENGLISH	(choose 2 numbers)	MATHEMATICS	(choose a minimum of 2 numbers)
73111-73112	English 11 A & B	74520-74522	Geometry A & B
73491-73492	English 11: AP Eng Lang & Comp A & B	74571-74572	Hon Geometry A & B
73067-73068	STEAM English 11 A & B (STEAM students only)	7 4 720	Advanced Algebra
		7 4 730	Hon Advanced Algebra
SOCIAL STUDIES (choose 2 numbers)		74549	Statistics & Probability
77141-77142	World History 11 A & B	74695-74696	Coll Hon Coll Algebra through Modeling
77151-77152	AP World History 11 A & B	74441-74442	Hon College Algebra A & B
77157	World History Seminar (optional AP test prep)	74555-74556	AP Statistics A & B
		74601-74602	Hon Precalculus A & B
SCIENCE	(choose 2 numbers)	74481-74482	AP Calculus AB
75351-75352	Biology I A & B	74420	Calculus AB Seminar
75381-75382	Hon College Biology I A & B		

STEAM PROGRAM (courses for STEAM students only) 75000-75001 Studio Lab I A & B (required Year 2) STEAM Computer Skills (required Year 1 or 2) 70649

Elective Courses NOTE: Indicates a prerequisite course is required, check the registration guide for details. Indicates that the elective course counts towards STEAM certification			
	↑ Indicates that the elective c	ourse counts	towards STEAM certification
ART (all Art courses count towards * certification)	CAREI	ER TECHNICAL EDUCATION
71330	Ceramics I	786 4 0	Investigating Careers
71340	Ceramics II 🐤	70473	College Career Development
71373	Ceramics III 🐤	75450	Animal Management *
71367	Computer Art I	75451	Pre-Vet Animal Science☆
71369	Computer Art II 🐤	75 4 52	Coll Hon Animal Science
71420	Drawing I	75547	Fish and Wildlife Ecology*
71430	Drawing II 🐤	755 4 8	Fish and Wildlife Zoology*
71371	Drawing III 🐤	75501	Seasonal Horticulture*
71341	Jewelry & Craft Design I	75507	Floriculture*
71342	Jewelry & Craft Design II 🐤	755 4 2	Greenhouse Management
71440	Painting I	75698	Global Food Challenge
71450	Painting II 🐤	71927	Medical Anatomy I *
71372	Painting III 🐤	71928	Medical Anatomy II *
71460	Sculpture I	71531	Medical Terminology & Careers *
71470	Sculpture II 🐤	71331	riculcal reminology & careers
71374	Sculpture III 🐤	FNGI T	SH LANGUAGE ARTS
71366	Video Art I	73325	Academic Writing Foundations
71368	Video Art II ❤	73460	Acting I*
	71492 AP Drawing/Painting (AP Studio 2D - Instr. approval)	73510	Acting II ◆*
	71486 AP Ceramics/Sculpture (AP Studio 3D -Instr. approval)	73520	Acting III 🕏 🛠
		73323	Creative Writing I*
BUSIN	ESS EDUCATION	73324	Creative Writing II >> *
70430	Accounting I	73019	Exploring the Modern Novel
70440	Accounting II 🕏	73371	Honors Humanities *
70350	Personal Money Management	73371	Introduction to Journalism
70545	Hon Building Wealth	73339	Convergence Journalism >
70305	Introduction to Computers	73339	Yearbook Lab I > *
70310	Keyboarding I	73410	Yearbook Lab II 🗫 🛪
70360	Computer Applications	73421	
70386	Social Media Marketing & Web Design *	_	Yearbook Lab III
70390	Video Game Design & Marketing*	73336	Television Journalism **
70385	Web Page Coding for Business *	73 44 0	Debate I
70375	Computer Programming *	73480	Hon Debate II
70373	AP Computer Science **	73430	Public Speaking
70620	Advertising and Sales	73435	Hon Coll Public Speaking
70510	Business Management	73821	Academic Reading Prep II
70310	Hospitality and Tourism	73860	Coll Reading for College and Careers
70421			
70510	Marketing Business and Consumer Law		Y AND CONSUMER SCIENCE
		78441	Intro to Culinary Arts
70540	Entrepreneurship	78454	Culinary Arts I
70420	Honors International Business	78404	Culinary Arts II 🍫*
78483-	78484 PLTW Hon Computer Science Principles A & B*	78442	Nutrition
	11	78451	Food Science *
HEALT	-	78330	Child & Human Development
71520	Health	78341	Early Childhood Careers 🐤

FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCE		
78 44 1	Intro to Culinary Arts	
78454	Culinary Arts I 🗫*	
78404	Culinary Arts II 🗫*	
78 44 2	Nutrition	
78451	Food Science *	
78330	Child & Human Development	
783 4 1	Early Childhood Careers 🐤	
78 4 00	Coll Foundations in Education	
78323	Fabric, Apparel & Design☆	
78322	Fashion Merchandising *	
78 4 30	Interior Design & Housing *	
78360	Consumer Strategies	

Interpersonal Relationships

Healthy Living II 🐤 71524

NOTE: Health is usually taken in 10^{th} grade. If you did not take health as a sophomore you must take it either your junior/senior year.

Healthy Living I 🐤

DRIVER AND SAFETY EDUCATION 78610 Drivers Education

71523

Rev1117 1 Class 0f 2021

78410

• Anoka High School - Grade 11 - Course Reference Worksheet

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

+PE II requirement must be met prior to PE electives			
71823	Group Fitness I		
71824	Group Fitness II 🐤		
71821	Lifetime Activities/Outdoors (Fall, Spring)		
71822	Lifetime Activities/Outdoors (Winter)		
71830	Accelerated Volleyball I		
71850	Accelerated Volleyball II 🐤		
71860	Accelerated Volleyball III 🗫		
71710	Strength Training and Conditioning I		
71720	Strength Training and Conditioning II 🗫		
71730	Strength Training and Conditioning III 🐤		
71735	Strength Training and Conditioning IV 🗫		
71810	Team Sports		
717 4 0	Total Sports I		
71745	Total Sports II 🐤		
71811	Accelerated Basketball I		
71812	Accelerated Basketball II 🐤		
71608	Dance Ensemble I*		
71604	Dance Ensemble II 🧇*		

SCIENCE

75002 75002	Callana Hanau Francis and the Fusinessant &
75002-75003	College Honor Energy and the Environment*
75370	Hon Biology II: Genetics and Biotechnology
75380	Hon Biology II: Physiology/Anatomy 🗫
75575	Hon Chemistry II 🐤
75367	Astronomy
75344	Geology of Minnesota
75368	Meteorology
75696	Engineering and Robotics*
75667-75668	Physics A & B 🔛
75690-75691-756	592 AP Physics I A, B, C 🐤

SOCIAL STUDIES

77103	Globetrekker
77109	America through Multimedia
77104	Modern Global Issues
77610	Multicultural Perspectives
77614	Hon African American History
77920	Youth Issues
77520	Sociology
77560	Psychology I
77550	Psychology II 🐤
77545-77546	AP Psychology I & II
77530	Criminal Justice

TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION

76105	Architectural Drafting & Design
76526-76527	AP Architectural Design (AP Studio – 3D) ♥
76541	Digital Photography I*
765 4 2	Digital Photography II ಶ 🛪
76528-76529	AP Photography (AP Studio – 2D) 🗫
76543	Digital Videography I☆
76510	Graphic Design I☆
76530	Graphic Design II 🤛 🛪
76531	Graphic Design III 🤛 🛪
76810	Outdoor Power Equipment
76820	Power Sports Engines 🐤
76840	Automotive Technology I
76850	Automotive Technology II 🐤
76851	Automotive Technology III 🐤
76100	Design and Fabrication I*
76101	Design and Fabrication II 🗫 🕆
76415	CAD III Engineering & Architecture **
76450	CAD Technical Illustrating I 🍫*
76104	Exploring Construction
76103	Cabinetry
76721	Wood Technology II 🐤
76730	Wood Technology III 🗫
767 4 0	Wood Technology IV 🐤
76310	Electronics I
76320	Electronics II 🐤
76610	Metal Technology I
76620	Metal Technology II 🐤
76630	Metal Technology III 🐤

MUSIC

71641-71642-71643	Band ∵
71561-71562-71563	Choir*
71651-71652-71653	Orchestra*
71610	Music Exploration [⋆]
71577-71578	AP Music Theory

WORLD LANGUAGES

72331-72332	American Sign Language I A & B
72341-72342	American Sign Language II A & B 🕏
72351-72352	Hon American Sign Lang III A & B
72311-72312	French I A & B
72321-72322	French II A & B 🗫
72371-72372	Hon French III A & B 🗫
72381-72382	Hon French IV A & B 🐤
72393-72394	AP French V A & B 🐤
72411-72412	German I A & B
72421-72422	German II A & B 🐤
72471 -72472	Hon German III A & B 🐤
72481-72482	Hon German IV A & B 🐤
72495-72496	AP German V A & B 🐤
72511-72512	Spanish I A & B
72521-72522	Spanish II A & B 🔛
72571-72572	Hon Spanish III A & B 🐤
72581-72582	Hon Spanish IV A & B 🐤
72589-72590	AP Spanish V A & B 🐤
72501	Hon Hispanic Studies I 🗫*

STUDENT Office Workers (no credit)

78771	Main Office Worker
78731	Guidance Office Worker
78762	Media Center Office Worker

STUDY HALL (no credit)

78001 Study Hall

MAKE UP COURSES: 71520 Health

/1520	пеаш
71910	Physical Education I
71700	Physical Education II
73911	English 9A
73912	English 9B
73035	English 10A College Foundations
73036	English 10B College Foundations
73037	English 10C College Foundations
74245	Intermediate Algebra w/CF A
74246	Intermediate Algebra w/CF B
74247	Intermediate Algebra w/CF C
75911	Physical Science 9A
75912	Physical Science 9B
75 4 75	Chemistry I A
75 4 76	Chemistry I B
77030	Civics 9
77930	Geography 9
77011	US History 10A
77012	US History 10B